LEG IMMOBILIEN SE

LEG IMMOBILIEN SE
ISIN: DEOOOLEG1110  WKN: LEG111

Overview
2024/07/12 17:44:59 5y
Price
83.72 EUR I.-’-,II.
Difference €©  0.96%(0.80) 85.00 1||
."fll | | # {
General attributes I-' ’W'-l ||'| JI | I
ISIN DEOOOLEG1110 80.00 I| i} | |
Symbol LEG A | I
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global \,.'I ’ I| . a ! . f||
Equity Market | | | l‘.l"- I LI|II.'I ‘I|II'I|'
Currency EUR 25 00 .' | k. In " \ Il | I||I|., | I 'rlhf. Iu'f'|
Sector Other i J = '|| || f II |r ' | I'I‘J A
Security Stock I ||r 'I }'|'1| 'I | || |,||
:\:Ir::l)rket cap 6,227 EUR 70.00 1 | i II“| ,'I'LJI
Benchmark GERMANY DAX J /
Market data 65.00
Bid (Bid size) 82.72 EUR (1,312) 12.2023 0z2.2024 04.2024 06.2024
Ask (Ask size) 84.64 EUR (1,312)
Open 83.72 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 83.72EUR Source: FactSet
Low 83.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 82.92 EUR
VWAP 77 38 EUR Erste Group related products on underlying
Volume (pcs) - Product type # products
Trading volume - Turbos 11
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Recent research
Futures and Options on sector | on market
Related Futures 24 Date Headline Download
Related Options - 2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
1/4

ERSTE

Group



https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154623,156677363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000LEG1110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000LEG1110&ID_NOTATION=439906557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000LEG1110&ID_NOTATION=439906557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d7c160110a6169b5e741e50a56320a2073f86ec88347f5363307269c1d6073a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c063217e70220ba7f&time=1721036441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62ec44c9866949f10beecf42c06d0a839b9cb2ddc4472cb979771a89a56553c5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8046d0e2f5de25d68&time=1721036441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48260c78928735da8d0be69d37348067be4a372e38197ad4d2e3b8adc5422db2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23610e71eab073c6d&time=1721036441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aa78835c6457d3359a86a666460474eb77ff0845be4d5d7fa01695312f24166&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84221c78f620b06b5&time=1721036441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f20bb47f68e7bbff8d1e71bd32f5989f7c8a59b3b19b76c3e1078d7225639cc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad18f1411a6ab4ab2&time=1721036441&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 17:44:59
Price

83.72 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +11.03%
Perf (abs.) +8.32
Beta 1.03
Volatility 32.57
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0.96% (0.80)

DEOOOLEG1110
LEG

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Other
Stock

6,227 EUR

GERMANY DAX

82.72 EUR (1,312)
84.64 EUR (1,312)
83.72 EUR
83.72 EUR
83.72 EUR
82.92 EUR
77.38 EUR
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Sy
III‘IIlII
|
a5.00 | |
[}
.'III_\' | ,-"‘ In'
f rll ||' I [
' |IJ I I
I I
80.00 : | 4
i I i [ | |
“J'I o |I ." | | |
1 |lI
[ |I| | L, I".I f I-I|||'| M
| \ f | I'-. il I'Ilr Nl
75.00 f I i | P | |
/ il |,“| A |..-"'lJ i
( |I,J ! I| i I| || (|
¢ I.-"| | | | i
r I|_l "I II ’
Wi
70.00 Wi
Ill._l
J IJ
65.00
12,2023 02.2024 04.2024 06.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 80.32 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 77.59 EUR (6
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7712 EUR (4
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

87.00 EUR (2024/05/17
68.18 EUR (2024/02/28

—_—— = — — — T

52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-
52 Weeks Low | date - EUR (-
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 11
All listings for LEG IMMOBILIEN SE
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 83.62 EUR 12.66 2,094
07/12
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 83.58 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000LEG1110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76351360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085599
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Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2019/
07/04

2024/
0712

2024/
06/21

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/25

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

22:26

21:55

17:35

08:01

17:43

10:22

08:19

21:41

21:26

18:00

17:44

19:32

08:01

83.48 EUR

83.20 EUR

114.00 CHF

83.26 EUR

75.32 EUR

83.16 EUR

83.34 EUR

83.20 EUR

89.00 USD

77.92 EUR

83.72 EUR

83.16 EUR

83.26 EUR

0.41

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.16

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

58

66
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75985458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76475356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116281588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76520466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76855876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76545148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76520467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75936321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80828153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76480007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76278264
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Company profile

Company Logo

LEG
JWﬁ

Contact Details
LEG IMMOBILIEN SE

Flughafenstrasse 99 - 40474 Duisseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-45-68-0

Fax: +49-211-45-68-261

E-mail: info@leg-wohnen.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars von Chairman of Managing
Lackum Board

Kathrin Member of Executive
Koéhling Committee

Volker Wiegel Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Chairman of Supervisory

Zimmer Board

Christoph Member of Supervisory

Beumer Board

Claus Nolting ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Katrin Suder Member of Supervisory
Board

Sylvia Member of Supervisory

Eichelberg Board

Martin Member of Supervisory

Wiesmann Board
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mailto:info@leg-wohnen.de
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